oALEKE

S125

L™
-
Q.o
QI
Ny
%0
- O
n
w
(11]

PARTS LIST




REF.NO_  NOTE_ _ _ PARTNO. _ __ ____ ] DESCRIPTION_ __________ | S A A Qty _
1 MAS-125000A0 UPPER SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM, VLR VIIIE V93 1
2 MAS-112010A0 WIRE ASM. 74¥ 73 n
3 $D-0500251-SP HINGE SCREW D=5 H= 2.5 & vy D=5 H=2.5 )}
4 $§-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 ALFRY 11/64-40 L=T7 (4)
5 MAS-11206000 SHAFT A MY A (1)
§ SU-0640321-3P WINGE SCREW D= 6.35 0= 3.2 ¥ vy D=6.35 A=3.2 m
7 #02  SM-9084533-SC SCREW M8 L=45 uyhyk Ah M8 L=45 (2)
8 #06  MAS-10704000 BOLT VZEL n
9 #01  SM-9083013-SC SCREW M8 L=30 nyh7E Ab M8 L=30 (1)

10 MAS-11211000 LEVER BASE 132 LA I (1)
TT CS-TITIOT9-SP THRUST COLLAR D=11.11 W=10 ZFAM9% D=11. 11 W=10 m
12 $§-8660330-SP SCREW 1/4-40 L= 3.0 M3Y 1/4-40 L=3 (2)
13 MAS-11209000 SHAFT B 2RV )
14 MAS-10702000 ROD LIy )
15 110-23751 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASM, v¥ 75744 73 (1)
16 229-34500 RNEE PAD PLATE COVER ¥ 7HEIN - [Q))
17 SM-9061203-SE SCREW M6 L=12 b7k M M6 L=12 )
18 229-34202 KNEE PAD PLATE L¥ 7744 (@))]
19 229-34301 KNEE PAD PLATE SUPPORT L§ 771499 (n
20 229-34400 KNEE PAD PLATE RUBBER t$ 774 A (1)
21 FO0T RM-6080600-SH NUT M8 uyh7FIT N8 131 m
22 #01  WP-0850002-SC WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 v79 2 8.5X18X1.6 (1)
23 B3427-122-000 KNEE PRESS ROD MOUNTING BRACKE LY 77 47T 0 BIrYS ¢))
24 $S-9182010-SN SCREW 9/32-20 L=20 uyhzk A 9/32-20 L=20 (1
25 $S-9181520-CP SCREW 9/32-20 L=15.0 nyhrE A 9/32-20 L=15 (1)
75 MAS- 11207000 ARN 12T @9)
27 $8-9661610-CP SCREW 1/4-40 L=16 oA Wb 1/4-40 L=16 (1)
28 MAS-11210000 LEVER BASE SUPPORT (S0 2N Y e 35 & (n
29 $§-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=T7 A7y 11/64-40 L=7 (2)
30 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 oyhyIyh 11/64-40 (2)
31 SS-TIT124%0-5P SCREW 11/64-40 =24 YIFEy 11764-40 L=24 @)
32 NS-6150310-SP NUT 15/64-28 uyh7iIh 15/64-28 (1)
33 GAK-01003B800 PRESSER LIFTER STOPPER B AETY AN - B )
34 $8-7151210-8P SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 YMWTEY 15/64-28 L=12 (2)
35 MAS-11208000 STPPER BASE Yy by ARYA &4 (1)

- - TIATFIN N6 M

37 $§-6151040-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=10 L3y 15/64-28 L=10 (2)

38 $8-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=T7 wALI3y 11/64-40 L=T (2)

39 MAS-125210A0 SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASK.- LA pYYof 73 1)

40 MAS- 12520000 WIRE STOPPER ik dl (1)

Zy | $5-9090640-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 W7R7% W 9764-40 L= [0))

42 MAS-11212000 BRACKET X7 LN -9 (D

43 MAS-12519040 WIRE SUPPORTER ASM. V4¥-$4x 73 (1)

44 MAS-12515000 WIRE TUBE V{¥-#2-7° ()

45 MAS-12512000 WIRE ADJUSTING STUD V{Y-FI0EY ¥ Y (1)

15 NS-6TT0310-SP NUT 11764-40 WETFIN 11/64-40 2)

47 MAS-12502000 WIRE LIFTING BRACKET VLY-L¥7Y 8 4 (@))]
48 MAS-12501000 INSTALLING BASE [Z VRV L2 n
49 $S-6121010-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=10 L33y 3/16-28 L=10 (2)
50 $8-7110910-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=8.5 IAIRY 11/64-40 L=8.,5 (2)
51 WAS-12517000 KDJUSTING KNOB NEISEEVT AR (@))
52 NS-6090310-SP NUT 9/64-40 uyhs3yh 9/64-40 1)
53 MAS-12513040 WIRE ASM. V4Y- 73 (1
54 MAS-12516000 SPRING |23V WA (1
56 MAS-12506000 LIFTING ARM A 795 A (1)
56 RE-0200000-XK0 E-RING EF 3537 2 (9]
57 MAS-12508000 PIN B X7y 9F ey B (D
58 MAS-12509000 COLLAR L7y h3- (D
59 MAS- 12504000 LIFTING STUD S0 N
60 MAS-12505000 DISK SPRING YT Y Y 9N % (1)
51 MAS-T2503000 BASE 12 YL D
62 $5-8090410-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 MA3Y" 9/64-40 L=3.5 (1)
63 MAS-12507000 PIN A Iy ey A €))
64 NS-6150310-SP NUT 15/64-28 oyh7+9h 15/64-28 )]
65 MAS-125100A0 LIFTING ARM ASM. B Y75 95 B 43 (D
[ 35-8TT0310-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 2.8 VX3 11764-40 L=2.8 2)
67 MAS-12518000 SHAFT [ZRY (1)
68 #03  MAS-12523000 SEPARATING PLATE A T=0.8 [ZN AT EC W (1)
69 $5-6090650-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 v33¥ 9/64-40 L=6 (2)
70 #04  MAS-12524000 SEPARATING PLATE B T=1.6 YA R 7 VI44 B 1)
71 F05 WAS-12525000 SEPARATING PLATE C T=1.2 123 YAV EL N T
72 #05  MAS-12526000 SEPARATING PLATE D T=2.0 2RV ST ICS ) 1
73 #05  MAS-12521000 SEPARATING PLATE A 7 VINY A 1
74 #05  MAS-12522000 SEPARATING PLATE B 7'VINY B 1
NOTE (&) #o1...... FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE g ERF—TIVH

#02...... FOR FULLY-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE LURNTF—TIWVHE

#03...... STANDARD PART B

#04...... ACCESSORY PART 38 &

#05...... SPECTAL ORDER PART % YR ST

#06...... FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE HFXF—TNE (LA

(FOR EXPORT)
-
JUKI| CORPORATION JUKI tkxX\&4t

INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.
8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3--3430-4001 to 4005 T182-8655 T WA THEMETS-2-1 Copyright © 19982002 JUKI CORP.
FAX: (81)3-3430-4909 - 4914 . 4984 TEL. 03-3480-1111 ({t¥) AMONBERMGTER, HETHIL
TELEX : J22967 ¥ 7 34 ERLELET,

TEL. 03-3430-4001(% 1 ¥ L4 ) All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan





